223 Parker Hannifin
Accumulator and Cooler Division Europe
Accumulator Range + Accessories
Accumulator Catalogue
Catalogue MSG10-4004/UK rev. 10
Charging Set VGU
The charging set VGU  is an indispensable instrument for the
verification, pressurization and nitrogen bleeding of  most of the

Parker Hannifin
Accumulator and Cooler Division Europe
How to order a VGU Charging Set
Type of Charging Set
VGU   25/250  8  TS2 3
Product Type
25/250
25/400
Pressure Gauges
Connection Valve Stem
7/8” - 14 UNF (short)
7/8” - 14 UNF (long)
5/8” - 18 UNF
8V1
G 1/4” gas cylinder Following ISO 4570
3: Plastic Box
High Pressure Hose
Packaging
1
2
3
5
8
A
C
N
O
TS2 : connection for French bottle
TS3 : connection for German bottle
TS8 : connection for Italian bottle
TS9 : connection for Netherlands bottle
For other connections : consult Parker Olaer
Code : 8 include following adaptors set